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IN THE UNITED STATES DISTRICT COURT 
FOR THE WESTERN DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA 

RECEIVED' 
8 i) ,- L'·l, 1·_-_', !n!\ , u _ 

ClERK, U.S. DiSTRICT COURT 
WEST. DIST. OF PENNSYLVAN!A 

Full name, title, and business address 
of each defendant in this action: 
I M.r~ ¥-.~u~ - Cof'uQ. .. cJ·ta./\a..l ~<LI2.r sc:r.-~.UJI\.e.... ll. 6 ?ro~ Or. ~-H-~ob.:...r\,r ..... r 

IN\..(~ ~u\n.c.\1\. " L~-r ~~~-''": .. l 6+.('..--u.c· ~t::r. ·&..rUX\t l1~.f'ra.t""~: 'or. I..A.J~Iaul''\:/a... LS'3."Ze. 

~{-. ba~.£!..V'\.- ~"~""'-~l o..£C~r ~C..J.. - CnnVAt.. \.'1.~ (>.-ot(<'C.~ OrL W.!!L~bur'lfl~"' ~~10 
IV; r · M ~~""-Vi l ( L · (_ car-r£.,c_X \ O..l o..J:.Q <'J.,.r 5..<.."1.--C..t..l"'l.Li\-e.. l "1 ~ ?r'~~ Or<. l.Ud.\1!-~b..,'"'-f>A.l.S::nc. 

2 ly\,1• ~~\.:~ <> - ~~~ "'-bd.,..t ~l:!> t;.u~ I "1"' ~ra~~ {)r, {,., ~ \o.if"'! 1 p,. [52,70 

Me... ltJe.\-u..\..-- S.e ~ c.r~CCcl're..c..~~ou.~ ~~1£) \t~bur.A D..cl1 ~.O..~L>L~~ ~~U{f?. b:I.::.L 

Usc additional sheets, if necessary 
Number each defendant 

Plaintiff brings this action against the above named and identified defendants on the following cause of 
action: 

I. 

II. 

Where are you now confined? _1.~ ':L.::_ R~-Y~-~\A.,) _______ _ 

What sentence are you serving? ___ 'J __ L ~o.r~------·-

What court ;mpo"d the sentence? ll..,_Ji<A\L C.,.,~ 
Previous Lawsuits 

A Describe any <~nd all lawsuits in which you are a plaintiff which deal with the same facts involved 
in this action. (If there is more than one lawsuit, describe the additional lawsuits on another piece 
of paper, using the same outline.) 

1. Parties to this previous lawsuit 

Plaintiffs ____ __ __________ ~ Q_ 

~ --- ---------

Defendants _______ . --·--~ ~---·---···-- ---------

tt\..Q;v\.(2_ 
.. --··--·-·-· .. -·- -- -- --·--- --------·-·---· -- ·-·---~·--- · ·---

2. Court (if federal court, name the district; if state court. name the county) and docket number 

·------- ----- ____ V\:C--v't. Q....,.. __________ - --·--------- - ---
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__________ V\DAII. Q_ - --

3. Name ofjudgc:: to whom case was assigned _ __jll.D.V\..~-----

4. Disposition (For example: Was the case dismissed? Was it appealed? Is it still pending?) 

_ ___ ___ ., --·---- hCvV\. ()_ ---· .. ... --

- - -------=-\1\lx--=:....:V\"--'-"'Q_ ·------- ·--- - --

5. Approximate date of filing lawsuit 

6. Approximate date of disposition ---·---~-lA Q_ 

B. Prior disciplinary proceedings which deal with the same facts 
involved in this action: 

Ill. 

Where? .... __ ________ £11pyt(L,_ 
When?________ 11"\o.v\.!L 

Result:___ -~V\.:....!.,!,CY=vt~e....."===----------
·------"{/\........,_.ct_V\Q..._ 

------------1VJt....u..0:.<JA~/\_Q__~-- ·----

IV. Statement of Claim 

A 

B. 

c. 

(State here as briefly as possible the fac ts of your case. Do not give any legal arguments or cite 
any cases or statutes. If you intend to allege a number of related claims, number and set forth 
each claim in a separate paragraph. Use as much space as you need. Attach extra sheet if 
necessary.) 

Dateofevent: __ ~c.,~ ~-{~ ~[Q. ____ _ 

Place of event: ·-·-·· ~q-- ~J'.:......::::e..L\A=..;;;....:=L~----
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----------------------·- -· - .. 
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,--------~·-· -· ---
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V. 

A 

B. 

fit Qlakttff ~v~ ~ <l u.LLD~.{:CUAJn.V\.b tn 
~~£_l~~fd.wDt.L ~ O~'~a.... L CAJ?ll.Cf~~ll.::. 
l;ll..r ~+~ ~W'\clwt.~.t\..\- ~~.\-.~~ ko.II\..O...L 

-~-~~~~-~~-----~~~~-;;;--_~'i ~--~-~~;A. f\ 1a I i'::..L . 
'"··=- \ <i.l'.f_, 4 iq~ [ 'tu\l ~ .(Mrtl:--- ~II. ¥:t-rcH ·1\ 

Did the incident of which you complai'ri\ccur in an institution orP\ace of custody in this District? 
If so, where? 

·w-;;·~~ ~~~~LL1Sa,:;,~~x~ D '~'"-
and a follow• uesttons: 

Is therra prisoner grievance procedure in this institution? 
Yes(I/)No() 

Did yoJ present the facts relating to your complaint in the state prisoner grievance procedure? 
YcsU No() 

D. If your answer is NO, explain why not;----------

E. If there/is no prison grievance procedure in the institution, did you complain to prison authorities? 
Yes \J No () 

State briefly exactly what you want the court to do for vou. Make no legal arguments. Cite no 
cases or statues. 

~~V1~~~~ ~~.i~f ~~r--
... .. . ·-~-~ --.. ·- ------i ~-----·----·----·-------~- - -
lc.W\.p~~o-r ~ .R.e_ww-- cL 

I DECLARE UNbER PENALTY 0 ERJURY THAT THE FOREGOlNG IS TRUE AND 
CORRECT. 
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2012 \\; \\.; \l! 
---=>~inal Appeal Decision c:::::::~<---

--~~ecretary's Office of Inmate Grievances & Appeals C:::""""""-
--7 Pennsylvania Department of Corrections'---

1920 Technology Parkway 
Mechanicsburg, PA 17050 

This serves to acknowledge receipt of your appeal to the Secretary's Office of Inmate Grievances and Appeals for the 
grievance noted below. In accordance with the provisions of DC-ADM 804, "Inmate Grievance System Policy", the following 
response is being provided based on a review of the entire record of this grievance. The review included your initial 
grievance, the Grievance Officer's response, your appeal to the Facility Manager, the Facility Manager's response. the 
issues you raised to final review, and (when applicable) any revised institutional responses required as a result of a 
subsequent remand action by this office. As necessary, input from appropriate Central Office Bureaus {e.g., Health Care 
Services. Chief Counsel, Office of Special Investigations and Intelligence, etc} may have been solicited in making a 
determination in response to your issue as well. 

-A review of the record shows that you are filing an appeal claim in excessive force was used b an officer on 3-30-12, 
You dispute the fact that staff ·d not address our re ue relief and the delay in response to your appeal. 

~ tAn Investigation into the matter reveals that our aile atlons were substantiate , The investigation was reviewed by the 
1ce o Specia Investigations and Intelligence. Administrative action was taken by the Administration at SCI Greene 

and it was determined tha(no relief was granted~ Delay In responding to your appeal was explained to you by the 
Grievance Coordinator in the request slip dated 7-18-12. Additional time was needed for proper review. 

Title: 

Date: 9-11-201 2 

DLV!TLW 

cc: DC-15/Superintendent Folino 
Grievance Office 



Case 2:13-cv-00350-MPK   Document 3-2   Filed 04/04/13   Page 1 of 1

.,-.:pennsylvania 
~- DEPART/v1ENT OF CORRECTIONS 

Wesley Chance, GP3374 
SCI Greene 

Dear Mr. Chance : 

July 2, 2012 

The Office of Special Investigations and Intelligence recently received your 
correspondence on June 6, 2012. 

Please be advised that your allegations against staff have been thoroughly 
investigated . .ltsased on the findings of that investigation your allegations were 
$Ubstantiateo-:'- If you have further questions pertaining to this matter, please refer 
them to the Internal Security Department at the State Correctional Institution 
Greene. 

JCB/amw 

----- - - -------- ------ - -
Office of Speual lnv t>st~<_lilt1 0 115 anti lntell1qence I P.O. 13ox S' ; ·" I CillllfJ Hill. PA I /001 I / 1 7 72 8 .' 03 3 I .~ww.cor . stare . p ;J . u ·, 
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~pennsylvania 
~ DEPARTMENT OF CORRECTIONS 

Wesley Chance, GP3374 
SCI Greene 

Dear Mr. Chance : 

October 24, 2012 

~ The Office of Special Investigations and Inteliigence recently received your 
correspondence on October 9, 2012. 

Please be advised that a copy of your private criminal complaint form and a 
copy of the investigative report into your allegations of abuse were 

~forwarded to Greene County District Attorney Marjorie Fox for revieyv.~ 

If you have further questions pertaining to this matter, please refer them to 
the Greene County District Attorney's Office. 

JCB/amw 

Director 

Department of Corrections 1 Office of Special Investigations and Intelligence 
1920 Technology Parkway I Mechanicsburg, Pennsylvania 17050 

717.728.2033 I www.cor.state.pa.us 




